Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Bell - (960031) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.57
1:08.69
1:09.04
1:09.18
1:09.96
1:10.10

1:10.33

:110.80

11.17

11.76

112.34

112.51

112.92

113.92

117.29

:119.54

:119.88

1:22.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.18
1:11.17
1:10.10
1:08.69

1:06.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430

368
364
357
351
343

332
327
314

227

WA Pts

383
351
368
391
430

Round

H
H
H

Round

F

N

I

Date

24/09/16
29/10/16
10/07/16
17112117
16/04/16
26/11/16
03/10/15
24/10/15
07/10/17
25/01/15
26/04/14
09/05/15
25/10/14
10/05/14
20/12/14
26/10/13
24/11113
21/09/13

Date

1712117
07/10/17
26/11/16
29/10/16
24/09/16

Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
St Albans Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

2017 BWSC Club Championships

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Biggleswade Club Championships

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
2017 BWSC Club Championships
St Albans Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Team Luton September Short Course Meet

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Newmarket
St Albans
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
St Albans

Biggleswade

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

L= > B @ ]

Level

3
4
3
3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.04
1:09.96
1:10.80

:110.33

112.51

111.76

:117.29

112.92

:113.92

112.34

:119.88

:119.54

1:22.27

Copyright 2024

385
370
357

332
343
274
327
314

248
252
227

10/07/16
16/04/16
24/10/15
03/10/15
09/05/15
25/01/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
24/11113
26/10/13
21/09/13

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Cambridge
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



