Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Bell - (960031) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.57	430	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:08.69	391	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:09.04	385	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:09.18	383	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:09.96	370	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:10.10	368	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
1:10.33	364	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:10.80	357	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.17	351	F	07/10/17	2017 BWSC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:11.76	343	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.34	335	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:12.51	332	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:12.92	327	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.92	314	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:17.29	274	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:19.54	252	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:19.88	248	F	24/11/13	Hitchin Open Meet 2013	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
1:22.27	227	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.18	383	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.17	351	F	07/10/17	2017 BWSC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:10.10	368	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
1:08.69	391	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:06.57 Copyright 202	430 4	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:09.04	385	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:09.96	370	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:10.80	357	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:10.33	364	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:12.51	332	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:11.76	343	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:17.29	274	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:12.92	327	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.92	314	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:12.34	335	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:19.88	248	F	24/11/13	Hitchin Open Meet 2013	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
1:19.54	252	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:22.27	227	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4